Innovation In Motion
SRH CONTACTLESS
ROTARY SENSORS
Contactless magnetic rotary sensor IC
The SRH series use a high performance, factory programmable 12 bit magnetic
rotary sensor IC that includes integrated Hall elements and digital signal
processing. The angular position information is provided by a two pole rare
earth magnet integrated with the sensor shaft. The sensor provides a pulse

4 Black Output 1
Output increases with CW or ACW rotation viewed on shaft -
depending on selected order code
Connector IP68
2 metre X61-169-102
5 metre X61-169-105
10 metre X61-226-002
Steel connector IP69K
1.5 metre X61-222-001
5 metre X61-222-003
10 metre X61-222-005
M12 mating connectors for cable option C01 (order separately)
Connection details for cable option Bxx
Connection details for no
cable option A00